

Serial No.02
Supple List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

MC WP(C) No.111 of 2026

Date of Order: 02.04.2026

Shri. Fredric B. Marbaniang

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B. Bhattacharjee, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. S.P. Mahanta, LAC.

For the Respondent(s) : Ms. R. Fancon, Adv.

On prayer made by the parties, list this matter after 1 (one) week.

The petitioner shall be at liberty to correct the cause title of the application.

Judge

Meghalaya

02.04.2026

"Abhinandan PS"